Players Balance

Allen, Jason $17.28
Allen, Ken $118.87
Auditore, Nick $25.84
Balliet, Stephen $65.60
Banks, Dave $62.72
Black, Jim $59.64
Bowen, Justin $32.05
Brown, Chad $42.26
Brownlee, Luke $12.74
Chorley, Andrew $105.46
Chorley, Jonathan $101.60
Cohen, Dale $20.02
Cummings, Mike $39.55
Davis, Michael -$35.54
Dietrich, Tom -$0.25

Dogg, Chuck -$34.79
Dorethy, Carter $0.00

Dorethy, Tyler $47.20
Engle, Doug $44.51
Englebrecht, Jim $0.06

Farrell, Alex -$0.31

Foster, Jimmy $49.61
Franklin, Herb $75.52
Galica, Ken $313.50
Galicia, Allan $89.01
Gardner, Carson $2.97

Gieszler, Zack -$2.91

Ginn, Mark $125.68
Goglio, Dan $2.35

Gorszczyk, Jeff $28.56
Griffith, Jeremy $0.00

Haas, Dave $151.60
Hall, Keith $3.50

Hall, Kevin $532.66
Hammond, Cory $6.00

Harter, Spencer $98.15
Hatch, Casey $401.38
Hayes, Andrew -$32.61
Hernandez, Rogelio $0.00

Hibbert, David $31.75
Holmes, Milton $15.13
Horsley, Mike $67.44
Jaime, Mike $108.98

Jean, Danny $311.48



Balance

Players
Kartman, Tim
Kazienko, Chris
Keehart, Jon
Krueger, Neal
Lambert, Shawn
Lopez, David
Manciet, Eddie
Martin, Ron
Mason, Tyler
McGurren, Dan
Miller, Joel
Miller, Tim
Mollinedo, Luis
Monroe, JJ
Mullens, Jeff
Naumann, John
Newsome, Matthew
Novak, Bill
Orr, Chris
Pickus, Jim
Pilon, Brad
Raiford, Greg
Reedy, Rob
Riley, Michael
Romero, Bob
Ruhrer, Troy
Satchfield, Jay
Schroff, Nick
Semenza, Dustin
Severson, Kerry
Shay, Brennon
Shipka, Jim
Shipka, Justin
Singh, Pj
Singletary, Greg
Stone, Donnie
Stonehouse, Andrew
Thompson, Brad
Van Buren, Niles
Vera, Martin
Vickers, Ken
Watanabe, Tsune
Wilson, Doug
Wolfe, Brent

$1.53
$189.69
$0.44
$6.23
-50.11
$296.78
$38.66
$41.60
$9.32
$448.14
$249.30
$229.50
$18.00
$1.50
$111.33
$28.18
$81.02
-50.33
$40.42
$113.43
$74.71
$54.57
$162.76
$53.47
$92.79
$30.66
$181.47
$225.66
$34.59
$15.30
$61.38
$15.50
$111.00
$76.55
$4.60
$0.00
$96.85
$16.54
$305.18
$60.53
§57.37
$1.40
-50.08
$47.31



Players Balance
Zingraf, Jayson $1.90



