Players	Balance
Allen, Jason	\$17.28
Allen, Ken	\$118.87
Auditore, Nick	\$25.84
Balliet, Stephen	\$65.60
Banks, Dave	\$62.72
Black, Jim	\$59.64
Bowen, Justin	\$32.05
Brown, Chad	\$42.26
Brownlee, Luke	\$12.74
Chorley, Andrew	\$105.46
Chorley, Jonathan	\$101.60
Cohen, Dale	\$20.02
Cummings, Mike	\$39.55
Davis, Michael	-\$35.54
Dietrich, Tom	-\$0.25
Dogg, Chuck	-\$34.79
Dorethy, Carter	\$0.00
Dorethy, Tyler	\$47.20
Engle, Doug	\$44.51
Englebrecht, Jim	\$0.06
Farrell, Alex	-\$0.31
Foster, Jimmy	\$49.61
Franklin, Herb	\$75.52
Galica, Ken	\$313.50
Galicia, Allan	\$89.01
Gardner, Carson	\$2.97
Gieszler, Zack	-\$2.91
Ginn, Mark	\$125.68
Goglio, Dan	\$2.35
Gorszczyk, Jeff	\$28.56
Griffith, Jeremy	\$0.00
Haas, Dave	\$151.60
Hall, Keith	\$3.50
Hall, Kevin	\$532.66
Hammond, Cory	\$6.00
Harter, Spencer	\$98.15
Hatch, Casey	\$401.38
Hayes, Andrew	-\$32.61
Hernandez, Rogelio	\$0.00
Hibbert, David	\$31.75
Holmes, Milton	\$15.13
Horsley, Mike	\$67.44
Jaime, Mike	\$108.98
Jean, Danny	\$311.48

Players	Balance
Kartman, Tim	\$1.53
Kazienko, Chris	\$189.69
Keehart, Jon	\$0.44
Krueger, Neal	\$6.23
Lambert, Shawn	-\$0.11
Lopez, David	\$296.78
Manciet, Eddie	\$38.66
Martin, Ron	\$41.60
Mason, Tyler	\$9.32
McGurren, Dan	\$448.14
Miller, Joel	\$249.30
Miller, Tim	\$229.50
Mollinedo, Luis	\$18.00
Monroe, JJ	\$1.50
Mullens, Jeff	\$111.33
Naumann, John	\$28.18
Newsome, Matthew	\$81.02
Novak, Bill	-\$0.33
Orr, Chris	\$40.42
Pickus, Jim	\$113.43
Pilon, Brad	\$74.71
Raiford, Greg	\$54.57
Reedy, Rob	\$162.76
Riley, Michael	\$53.47
Romero, Bob	\$92.79
Ruhrer, Troy	\$30.66
Satchfield, Jay	\$181.47
Schroff, Nick	\$225.66
Semenza, Dustin	\$34.59
Severson, Kerry	\$15.30
Shay, Brennon	\$61.38
Shipka, Jim	\$15.50
Shipka, Justin	\$111.00
Singh, Pj	\$76.55
Singletary, Greg	\$4.60 \$0.00
Stone, Donnie Stonehouse, Andrew	\$96.85
Thompson, Brad	\$16.54
Van Buren, Niles	\$305.18
Vera, Martin	\$60.53
Vickers, Ken	\$57.37
Watanabe, Tsune	\$1.40
Wilson, Doug	-\$0.08
Wolfe, Brent	\$47.31
,	,

Players	Balance
Zingraf, Jayson	\$1.90